
 
 

GET TOGETHER DATES 1st Tee 8 – 9.30 am  
 

 Date Event  

Fri 28-Jan  January TGT 

Fri 25-Feb  January TGT 

Fri 25-Mar  January TGT 

Tue 19-Apr  Mixed TGT Greer Walker Cup) 

Fri 29-Apr  April TGT 

Fri 27-May  May TGT 

Fri 24-Jun  June TGT 

Fri 29-Jul  July TGT 

Fri 26-Aug  August TGT 

Fri 30-Sep  September TGT 

Tue 18-Oct Mixed TGT - Texas Scramble 

Fri 28-Oct  October TGT 

Fri 25-Nov  November TGT 

Fri 16-Dec  Xmas TGT (2clubs & A Putter) 

 
Dates below are mostly agreed but may change 
 

CLUB H/A DAY Date TIME MATCH MANAGER 

SONNING HOME Fri 11-Mar 09:16 TONY GINGELL 

MAIDENHEAD AWAY Thu 31 Mar 8.30 AM BAM MARKS 

EAST BERKS HOME Fri 20-Apr 09:12 FRED NICHOLAS 

Goring & Streatley (Mixed) AWAY Sun 08-May 13:00 Light Lunch Before 

MAIDENHEAD HOME Wed 4-May 09:00 BAM MARKS 

BURNHAM BEECHES AWAY Mon 9-May 8.30 AM STEVE HOLLOW 

HARLEYFORD AWAY Wed 11-May 9.06 AM TONY GINGELL 

SONNING AWAY Mon 6-Jun 9:00 AM TONY GINGELL 

HARLEYFORD HOME Wed 08-Jun 09:12 TONY GINGELL 

FOXHILLS AWAY Mon 20-Jun 10:36 AM JOHN POOL 

SAND MARTINS HOME Wed 22 June 09:12  

BURNHAM BEECHES HOME Fri 01-Jul 09:12 STEVE HOLLOW 

Rabbits Moor Park AWAY Mon 5 Jul 13:00  

FOXHILLS HOME Wed 27 Jul 10:00 JOHN POOL 

Sandy Lodge Away Wed 3 Aug 2.00PM 1.00 PM 

HENLEY HOME Wed 10 Aug 09:12 REG HORNE 

CALCOT PARK HOME Tue 22 Aug 09:12 JETHRO TULL 

HENLEY AWAY Mon 5 Sep 08:30 REG HORNE 

TALBOT CUP (Rabbits) 
Sandy Lodge 

AWAY   09:00  

EAST BERKS AWAY Fri 16-Sep 8.30AM FRED NICHOLAS 

Sandy Lodge HOME Thu 15 Sep 1.00PM Noon 
SAND MARTINS AWAY Mon 19-Sep 9.30AM  

Rabbits Moor Park HOME Wed 22 Sep 13:00 Noon 

CALCOT PARK AWAY Fri 30-Sep 8:30 AM JETHRO TULL 
 


